

Item	Description	Qty	Unit	Engineer's Estimate		Low Bidder		2nd Low Bidder	
				Unit Price	Unit Extension	N-Trak Group, LLC		Fischer Excavating Inc.	
				Unit Price	Unit Extension	Unit Price	Unit Extension	Unit Price	Unit Extension
1	Bypass Pumping Sanitary Sewer Section 149-075 to 149-073	1	LSUM	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 70,740.00	\$ 70,740.00
2	Construction Layout	1	LSUM	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,370.00	\$ 3,370.00
3	Erosion Control Blanket	6010	SQYD	\$ 3.00	\$ 18,030.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 9,015.00	\$ 1.55	\$ 9,315.50
4	Fence Removal & Reinstallation	95	FOOT	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,275.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,375.00	\$ 34.50	\$ 3,277.50
5	Filter Fabric	40	SQYD	\$ 6.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 280.00
6	Insulate 24" Gravity Sewer Sta. 104+49, Complete	1	LSUM	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 3,605.00	\$ 3,605.00
7	Insulate 30" Forcemain Sta. 303+83, Complete	1	LSUM	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 5,211.00	\$ 5,211.00
8	Perimeter Erosion Barrier	627	FOOT	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,135.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,135.00	\$ 4.80	\$ 3,009.60
9	Protection Mat	50	FOOT	\$ 120.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 22,500.00
10	Sanitary Forcemain Air Release Valve & Vault, 5' Dia., Complete	1	EACH	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 37,020.00	\$ 37,020.00
11	Sanitary Forcemain Fitting, Bend 45, C153, 30"	4	EACH	\$ 12,250.00	\$ 49,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 16,312.00	\$ 65,248.00
12	Sanitary Forcemain, DI Class 250, 30" Dia.	63	FOOT	\$ 520.00	\$ 32,760.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 56,700.00	\$ 3,343.00	\$ 210,609.00
13	Sanitary Manholes To Be Removed	1	EACH	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 942.00	\$ 942.00
14	Sanitary Manholes, 4' Dia.	3	EACH	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 12,535.00	\$ 37,605.00
15	Sanitary Sewer Trench Sub-Base Improvement	20	CUYD	\$ 42.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,500.00
16	Sanitary Sewer, DI CL 52, 24" Dia.	192	FOOT	\$ 505.00	\$ 96,960.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 61,440.00	\$ 459.00	\$ 88,128.00
17	Seeding, Class 2 and Fertilizing	6010	SQYD	\$ 5.00	\$ 30,050.00	\$ 1.85	\$ 11,118.50	\$ 2.60	\$ 15,626.00
18	Stone Riprap, Class A4	40	SQYD	\$ 85.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 2,520.00
19	Temporary Erosion Control Seeding	50	POUND	\$ 5.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 50.00
20	Tree Removal (6 To 15 Units Diameter)	26	UNIT	\$ 120.00	\$ 3,120.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,600.00
21	Rock Excavation	20	CUYD	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 2,900.00
<b>Total As Read Bid:</b>					\$ 420,060.00		\$ 289,333.50		\$ 586,056.60
<b>Total Summation of Calculated Bid:</b>					\$ 420,060.00		\$ 289,333.50		\$ 586,056.60